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12
13
14
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19
20
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22
23
24
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bib
745
710
762
736
770
768
746
771
766
743
755
758
774
719
750
717
700
706
761
726
769
732
744
730
734
737
725
756
728
748
742
751
729
702
708
718
713
721
720
709
739
753
705
757
747
749
772
733
724
722
738
741
701
765
731

Time
2:58:12
2:59:27
3:00:36
3:01:14
3:01:14
3:01:21
3:01:53
3:02:25
3:03:05
3:03:12
3:03:15
3:03:29
3:04:08
3:05:16
3:05:34
3:06:40
3:08:18
3:09:19
3:10:26
3:10:45
3:11:58
3:12:19
3:12:47
3:13:45
3:13:54
3:14:06
3:14:31
3:15:12
3:15:34
3:16:26
3:16:59
3:17:04
3:17:16
3:17:24
3:19:42
3:21:20
3:21:53
3:22:06
3:22:47
3:23:00
3:23:49
3:24:00
3:25:13
3:26:22
3:26:31
3:26:47
3:27:43
3:27:47
3:31:31
3:32:51
3:34:02
3:39:48
3:40:26
3:40:46
4:01:18

KILLINGTON STAGE RACE
MAY 28, 29, 30, 2011 .ﬁ-::::::) =2

Stage 3 RESULTS: Champlo.n Systems Road Race - May 30, 2011

Back
0:00:00
0:01:15
0:02:24
0:03:02
0:03:02
0:03:09
0:03:41
0:04:13
0:04:53
0:05:00
0:05:03
0:05:17
0:05:56
0:07:04
0:07:22
0:08:28
0:10:06
0:11:07
0:12:14
0:12:33
0:13:46
0:14:07
0:14:35
0:15:33
0:15:42
0:15:54
0:16:19
0:17:00
0:17:22
0:18:14
0:18:47
0:18:52
0:19:04
0:19:12
0:21:30
0:23:08
0:23:41
0:23:54
0:24:35
0:24:48
0:25:37
0:25:48
0:27:01
0:28:10
0:28:19
0:28:35
0:29:31
0:29:35
0:33:19
0:34:39
0:35:50
0:41:36
0:42:14
0:42:34
1:03:06

62 miles

First Name
Erik

Lou
Thomas
James
Connor
Ryan
Andrew
Andrew
Dan
Timothy
Tom
John
Alexei
Ansel
Kenny
Oliver
Michael
Brennan
William
Leonard
Zachary
Whitney
Timothy
Jamie
Nelson
John
Galen
Evan
Morgan
Harry
Camden
Julian
Matthew
James
Russell
Joe
Michael
Barry
Robert
Markus
Josue
John
Eric
Robert
Tom
Greg
Joseph
Benjamin
Adriano
Thomas
John
Colin
Brook
Karl
Marc

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Levinsohn
Bregou
Robson
Jung
Walsh
Siebert
Loaiza
Weinstein
Scholz
Leclair
O'Neill
Pescatore
Zakharov
Dickey
Mcneill
Davis
Anderson
Berardo
Rigler
Friedman
Stockman
Hanson
Lener
Grey
Hoffman
Karod
Frechette
Osler
Goodwin
Mattison
Latimer
Meier
Graham
Bachez
Bogin
Dellorusso
Cavanaugh
Eyre
Dillon
Bohler
Keely
Moore
Baumann
Penn
MacClarence
McElravy
Wells

Ho
Frechel
Ferrira Jr
Kavouris
Kipping-Ruane
Anderson
Schipul
Hammond

63 starters

Team

Williams College

Team Alpine Clinic-RCN
Dickinson College

Unattached

Rochester Institute of Technology
Babylon Bike

EuroPRO Checklist

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity
Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity
CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity
Unattached
CRCA/Siggi's/NYVelocity
Unattached

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
GMBC/Synergy Fitness

Tarmac Cycling/Iron Bridge Consulting
Unattached

Onion River Racing
Bikeman.com

EuroPRO Checklist
GMBC/Synergy Fitness
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

UNATTACHED

3D Racing / Tom's Atlantic Cyclery
Team Pegasus Boston

CRCA

Unattached

Mojo Riders

Unattached

GMBC/Synergy Frjdillonitness
Pawling Cycle & Sport

Mojo Riders

Unattached

Team Pegasus Boston
CRCA/siggi's/nyvelocity

CBRC

Suburban Sports

unattached

Southern Maine Cycling Club
Team Jamin
Bikeworks/Hallamore

Boston University

Unattached

GMBC/Synergy Fitness

Cycle Fitness

Mad River Riders

City State Penalty
Williamstown MA
Littleton NH
Westport CT
New York NY
Killingworth CT
Patchogue NY
Plattsburgh NY
Hampton NH
Philadelphia PA
Jericho VT
Cortlandt Manor NY
New Haven CT
New York NY
Truro MA
Rutland VT
New York NY
New York NY
Essex VT
Nyc NY
Marlboro NJ
Killington VT
Swanton VT 0:30
Goldens Bridge NY
Burlington VT
Northfield VT
Rockport ME
Cambridge MA
Burlington VT
Williamstown MA
Allston MA
Rye NH
Wayne PA
West Chester PA
Cambridge MA
New York NY
Oceanside NY
East Longmeadow MA
North Kingstown RI
Warren VT
Poughkeepsie NY
East Longmeadow MA
Boston MA
Somerville MA
New York NY
Loudonville NY
Kensington CT
Essex VT
Scarborough ME
Boston MA
Barrington RI
Boston MA
Boston MA
Essex VT
Bethel CT
Waitsfield VT
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